Operation indicator LED shines
through a skin in housing plastic
The Access Track unit offers a simple method of providing
discreet emergency lighting in areas that require a
self-contained solution powered by an existing Global and
Stucchi track system.
Supplied with a ‘clip-in’ symmetrical wide angle lens or
asymmetrical ‘corridor’ lens for escape routes (both

Dimensions (luminaire body) 142mm dia x 43mm (h) Mechanical
Dimensions (with track adapter) 142mm dia x 115mm (h)
ORDER CODES Description
TA3/N3ST/C2/W/G Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, Self-test, White
– Global Track
Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, Self-test, Black
– Global Track
Mounting
height
Hm (m)
2.0
2.5
3.0
Spacing (m)
min 0.5Lux
open area
n/a
n/a
n/a
Spacing (m)
min 1Lux
escape
14.0
15.3
16.5
Spacing (m)
min 0.5Lux
open area
13.9
15.1
14.8
Spacing (m)
min 1Lux
escape
12.8
14.0
13.6
ACCESS/C ACCESS/WIDE
ACCESS TRACK — Emergency Lighting Spacings
Self-contained Track Mounted LED Downlight
Access Track
TA3/N3ST/C2/B/G
TA3/N3D2/C2/W/G Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, DALI-2, White –
Global Track
Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, DALI-2, Black –
Global Track
TA3/N3D2/C2/B/G
TA3/N3ST/C2/W/S Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, Self-test, White
– Stucchi Track
Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, Self-test, Black
– Stucchi Track
TA3/N3ST/C2/B/S
TA3/N3D2/C2/W/S Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, DALI-2, White –
Stucchi Track
Access Track mounted luminaire, self-contained, DALI-2, Black –
Stucchi Track
TA3/N3D2/C2/B/S